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1 ERRELEREABER FTV FEmEEER 2.99 1  EH24R12BHEIKPVSE VLSPT #3K 4.34
2 mEBRESSEAMAPP FTV GR&ERE 2.67 2  HE24tFR1238EIKAVSH VLSPT #3K 3.58
200 3 LEHFEOBEGE—RE CTV HIS=4 1.93 3 H24RI12MEIRPVSE VLSPT &3k 3.04
w0 4 BERIKKSHOWE IR (bl mm FTV (R&4RE 1.87 4 HI2BERBFDHEBHVSE ET-N  #3K 2.80
o 5 ElERBEEEMTES )\ 5 — R CTV REHFE 113 5 H24R125EHIKEEVSH VLSPT #3K 2.66
o 6 SRIUEVEERFZTRA CTV BR&RE 1.09 6 HI2ZBERZOHEBEHVSH ET-N  #3K 2.56
e 7 WHRRRE CTS *8E¥ 1.06 7 B4t R1238%IKEVSH VLSPT #&3k 230
. 8 ARESHF=SXRBEEF CTV =8 - kg E 0.97 8 EHI2BERHZRNABEFVSE ET-N  #&3K 2.04
j 9 HmEHMECSELHAPP FTV BRéRs 0.92 9 BRAANBEBLIZSR SANLI #RE#RE 1.86
? 10 RIRKHEFEEISEZER FTV BR&RE 0.84 10 FRZE+20RE SANLI FEmEEEE 1.85
? 11 1800 &fE &R CTS +8B% 0.83 11 BARARABERIEYEE SANLI fR&44RE 1.68
- 12 R7TEEEERMEMAR CTS FREHRE 0.76 12 HI2BERZRHDHEERVSH ET-N  #&3K 1.54
o 13 oEBsH2BSERGER FTV BEI&EETE 0.75 13 E12BERHFOHEERVSH ET-N  #&3K 133
0 14 I8E%P4 TV EBillimz 0.74 14 #HEEMH SETN #rEMEEH 1.02
15 =REXBRETEZE CTV HERE 0.71 15 BEEME#R2200 SETN #rEMEER 1.01
16 22003 mYALREEEAMAPP FTV BifliRE 0.67 16 HReBLZEEEREBER SANLI B EEE 0.99
17  WhIRRIEARIRER = HE Kt FTV B4Rz 0.66 17 ek 4R SETN HrEMEER 0.95
18 [oEsEAR R ERBAIK R CTS FHraEEER 0.64 18 BEEAR FTVN #rEMEeER 0.92
19 MUBE25BF i #2545 TV KRB 0.64 19 mEAREsZ ET-N #rEMEER 0.89
20 1300EMEBELEHEELIE FTV EmEEER 0.63 20 2300 &R~ ET-N #EMEEH 0.89
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HI2BERRDAEPRVSE ET-N
HI2BERZRDAERHVSH ET-N
PR+ KNG SANLI
HI2BERRDHAERVSH ET-N
505% LA E

Program Name Chan.
BH241 F1 258 F KPP VSE VLSPT
HI2BERRDABEFVSE ET-N
HI2BERZRDAERVSH ET-N
B4 {1258 %IKHVSE VLSPT
BH241R128ERFVSZ VLSPT
B4 R 1258 % IKeEVSH VLSPT
BARRAERIEYEE SANLI
HI2BERZADABPVSS ET-N
BH241H R 12585 5Kk8EVSH VLSPT
FELE+ 20K SANLI
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(£S5
FEIK
(£33
HEIK
E353
HEIK
£33
HEIK
RIra A AR
HEIK

Type

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

IR

1R LIRS
35

IR
B

3.40
3.28
2.52
2.15
211
1.87
1.66
1.58
1.36
0.95

TVR
5.00
4.39
3.87
3.86
3.51
311
3.07
291
2.85
2.70
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4 ERIHIR : Nielsen Arianna
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1 E 2R B B /SR E IR =R

mRawWE
CTV/ 1
TTV/&%
FTV/E#
CTS/Z8

BRMEE
TVBSN/TVBSH &
ET-N/SR#%x%H
SETN/=1I%H
FTVN/ R & #E
ERA-N/FHHEE
NTVN/Z 58
CTS-N/ZERHEERE
UBN/3E R3]
EFNC/RHFM LB S
SET-F/=XM&EH
MNEWS/$5 %8

,2024/11/11-2024/11/17

L
0.76
0.43
0.33
0.22

L
0.54
0.51
0.42
0.40
0.24
0.18
0.16
0.14
0.13
0.06
0.01

15-245%
0.32
0.20
0.04
0.13

15-245%
0.21
0.20
0.11
0.05
0.04
0.06
0.04
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.00

25-345%
0.40
0.32
0.10
0.06

25-345%
0.22
0.21
0.12
0.15
0.08
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.01
0.02
0.01

35-495%
0.38
0.30
0.14
0.16

35-495%
0.43
0.33
0.23
0.17
0.09
0.13
0.12
0.06
0.09
0.04
0.01

50m% Lk
1.29
0.67
0.63
0.35

50m Ak
0.87
0.86
0.77
0.77
0.46
0.30
0.26
0.26
0.22
0.11
0.02
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No. Program Name
1 ZEBHNRBELEHRZREBER

2 [BEE+ZEIRIG

3 HEHReg2LEmErEER

4 HHRe2BETERLES

5 BEEZEHRSIEHSGER

6 1900EtFME B EELER

7 B=R&EE

8  [PuZREAM RERIBHKER

9 RXREBEWNEZR

10 1300EMERIBLEHEZ=RE

ThELR/ 8

No. Program Name
1 ¥EE‘/%*7JD>‘EE

2 BIEMEZ2200

3 ¥ﬁ.:ur<t,%7?

4 BEZEIR

5 FEREZ

6 2300FLEMER

7  FENEAIAR

8 HRMER

9 BEEIEK2100

10 54FE%EE1500

4 ERHEE : Nielsen Arianna, 2024/11/11-2024/11/17
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Chan.
FTV
SANLI
SANLI
SANLI
FTV
SANLI
CTiE
CTS
DaAi
FTV

Chan.
SETN
SETN
SETN
FTVN
ET-N
ET-N
UBN
SETN
SETN
SETN

TVR

2.99
1.85
0.99
0.85
0.75
0.73
0.65
0.64
0.63
0.63

TVR
1.02
101
0.95
0.92
0.89
0.89
0.86
0.86
0.74
0.74
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Program Name

mBAEGHELHAPP
LEHRZABERE—RE

R KKSHOWE IR LAY A

BHRANEELEZLR
BRRAERIEYEE
BI| B3 2 5 P 5 )\ & — R U B
I EYEBEFREITRA
mENEE A HAPP
SR HMEER I EEBTE
AT BEEEEBE U mRER

Hithzh/ =8

Program Name

H241 R 1258 HIRPVSIE
BH24t R 1258 EKHVS T
BH241R128ERFVSZ
BHI2BRERRDHEEFVSE
H241 R 1258 EkegVS T
BHI2BERZRDHAEBHVSH
BH2418 R 12585 5Kk8EVSH
HI2BERRDAEFVSE
HI2BERRDAERVSH
BHI2BERRDHAERVSH
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Chan.
FTV
CTVv
FTV

SANLI

SANLI
CTVv
CcTv
FTV
FTV
CTS

Chan.
VLSPT
VLSPT
VLSPT
ET-N
VLSPT
ET-N
VLSPT
ET-N
ET-N
ET-N

TVR
2.67
1.93
1.87
1.86
1.68
1.13
1.09
0.92
0.84
0.76

TVR
4.34
3.58
3.04
2.80
2.66
2.56
2.30
2.04
1.54
133
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